Circuit
Protection
t 0121 711 1990 f 0121 711 1344 e sales@niglon.co.uk 15
Residual Current Devices
(RCD & RCCB)
List No. Rating Modules Pack
Qty
RCD2-25/30 25A 30mA 2 1
RCD2-40/30 40A 30mA 2 1
RCD2-63/30 63A 30mA 2 1
RCD2-63/100 63A 100mA 2 1
RCD2-80/30 80A 30mA 2 1
RCD2-80/100 80A 100mA 2 1
RCD2-80T/100 80A 100mA + time delay 2 1
RCD2-100/30 100A 30mA 2 1
1P + N. 230V AC Type
1P + N. 230V A Type
Standard of Compliance
BS EN61008- 1
Breaking Capacity
10kA
Certified
Standard of Compliance
BS EN61008- 1
Breaking Capacity
10kA
Certified
Domestic Circuit Breakers
List No. Description Pack
Qty
BP4 Plastic blanking plate 1x4 ways 2
MBP Metal blank plate 1
PLK MCB padlock 1
Miscellaneous
PLK
See page 116 for our range
of Safety Lock-outs
List No. Rating Modules Pack
Qty
RCD2-25/30-A 25A 30mA 2 1
RCD2-40/30-A 40A 30mA 2 1
RCD2-63/30-A 63A 30mA 2 1
RCD2-80/30-A 80A 30mA 2 1
RCD2-100/30-A 100A 30mA 2 1
Standard of Compliance
BS EN 61109
Breaking Capacity
6kA
Certified
Combined RCD & MCB (RCBO)
List No. Rating & Curve Modules Pack
Qty
RCBO2-6/30 6A 30mA ‘B’ 2 1
RCBO2-10/30 10A 30mA ‘B’ 2 1
RCBO2-16/30 16A 30mA ‘B’ 2 1
RCBO2-20/30 20A 30mA ‘B’ 2 1
RCBO2-32/30 32A 30mA ‘B’ 2 1
RCBO2-40/30 40A 30mA ‘B’ 2 1
List No. Rating & Curve Modules Type Pack
Qty
RCBO1-6/30SS 6A 30mA ‘B’ 1 AC 1
RCBO1-10/30SS 10A 30mA ‘B’ 1 AC 1
RCBO1-16/30SS 16A 30mA ‘B’ 1 AC 1
RCBO1-20/30SS 20A 30mA ‘B’ 1 AC 1
RCBO1-32/30SS 32A 30mA ‘B’ 1 AC 1
RCBO1-40/30SS 40A 30mA ‘B’ 1 AC 1
RCBO1-32/30CSS 32A 30mA ‘C’ 1 AC 1
RCBO1-40/30CSS 40A 30mA ‘C’ 1 AC 1
RCBO1-6/30SS-A 6A 30mA ‘B’ 1 A 1
RCBO1-10/30SS-A 10A 30mA ‘B’ 1 A 1
RCBO1-16/30SS-A 16A 30mA ‘B’ 1 A 1
RCBO1-20/30SS-A 20A 30mA ‘B’ 1 A 1
RCBO1-32/30SS-A 32A 30mA ‘B’ 1 A 1
RCBO1-40/30SS-A 40A 30mA ‘B’ 1 A 1
1P + N.
1P + N.  - Space Saver 230V AC & A Type
Standard of Compliance
BS EN 61109
Breaking Capacity
6kA
Certified87mm